

## HRU Mortgage Investment Corp. Launches New Mortgage Trading Platform

The company has revealed key features of its ClearLending trading platform available Summer 2022

MARKHAM, ONTARIO, CANADA, May 10, 2022 /EINPresswire.com/ -- HRU Mortgage Investment Corp., an alternative mortgage investment provider and lender, has unveiled its



new mortgage trading platform called ClearLeanding, releasing Summer 2022 in Canada. This is the very first time in the industry where a lending firm has broken into the fintech space and developed mortgage trading for its clients, as opposed to traditional lenders who solely offer

## "

We are excited to announce our newest flagship mortgage trading platform ClearLending."

*Chief Investment Officer for* HRU Mortgage Investment Corp.

investment services.

"We are excited to announce our newest flagship mortgage trading platform ClearLending," said Michael Xia, Chief Investment Officer for HRU Mortgage Investment Corp. "This is a game changer in the industry and provides our clients with additional options to diversify through mature capital markets."

Mortgage investing and alternative mortgage lending have

traditionally been limited to the general public and kept almost secretive for most people outside the industry. HRU is opening the door to full transparency, and having all the knowledge and information clear for view, so that clients can learn and invest freely through the mortgage trading platform.

ClearLending will be available for pilot testing in Ontario, with other markets to come soon after.

Learn more about HRU's new mortgage trading platform at <u>www.hrumic.com</u>.

About HRU Mortgage Investment Corporation HRU Mortgage Investment Corp., a subsidiary of HRU Financials Ltd., is an alternative mortgage investment provider and lender established in Toronto in 2016. As one of Canada's exclusive non-bank lenders, the company manages a diversified mortgage portfolio in the Greater Toronto Area, the largest and most reliable housing market in Canada. The company prides itself on its mission to deliver the best possible return on investments for shareholders while delivering excellent customer service. For more information, visit <u>www.hrumic.com</u>.

## Michael Xia

HRU Mortgage Investment Corporation +1 647-360-8996 ext. 101 michael.xia@hrufinancials.com



This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/571858285

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire<sup>™</sup>, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2022 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.